www.midra.vn midra@midra.vnTHE TRUSTABLE SUPPLIER OF FDI FACTORIES 0982 800 084
NO MORE NEED TO CHOOSE BETWEEN
PERFORMANCE & SAFETY
YOUR SAFETY IS OUR
PRIORITY!
74
PO
W

TRANSPAK500
Tug Compact 500 kg (no hitch)
Order code
TUGCOM500NH
Transpak Tug Compactpowered trolley
895
305
1802
1025 785
Pictured carrying
a Burlodge meal
delivery pod (not
included).
* Clamp hitch shown is for illustration purposes only.
See range of hitches on page 90.
The trustable supplier of FDI FACTORIES
82
Meal trolleys for hospitals, roll cages for supermarkets.
For use on Compact Tug (16mm and 19mm); Tug Rise 1T
(19mm only); Tug Axis 1T and 2T (16mm and 19mm); Tug Axis
4T and 5T (19mm only) and Tug Tough 10T (32mm and 50mm).
When fitted to the Tug Compact and Tug Tough, the pin hitch
enables vertical and horizontal movement.
Note: When fitted to the Tug Axis, the turret must be locked to
disable pivoting, otherwise uncontrolled movement will occur.
Applications
EDHT1810-002 or EDHT1313 (16 mm diameter) EDHT1810-043
or EDHT1316 (19 mm diameter) EDHT1810-052 (29 mm
diameter) standard for 660/1100L bins EDHT10TPIN (32 mm
diameter) EDHT10TPIN50 (50 mm diameter)
Typically used on trolleys with tow bars such as meal trolleys and
stock trolleys, the pin hitch can also be mounted upside-down
to suit spring-loaded drawbars that push upwards. These are
becoming more common in workplaces, as no bending is required.
Suitability
Industrial, heavier-duty trolleys with loads of 1-2 tonne.
For use on Tug Rise 1T and Tug Axis range (1T, 2T, 4T and
5T models).
Applications
EDHT1810-024
To use the auto-latching hitch, a trolley with a 25 mm diameter
tow bar is needed. Electrodrive can provide a tug hitch bar
(EDHT1010) which can be welded or bolted to your trolley if
required (pictured).
The auto-latching hitch enables limited vertical movement.
Horizontal movement is provided by the Tug Axis’s rotating turret.
The hitch is set at 320 mm from the ground.